Individual Best Times (All Time)

Allanah Smithson - (926488) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.01
33.12
33.34
33.35
33.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.34
32.01
33.44
33.35
33.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
401
393
393
389

WA Pts

393
444
389
393
401

Round

Round

F
H
H

Date

02/05/15
15/11/14
23/04/16
08/02/15
04/04/15

Date

23/04/16
02/05/15
04/04/15
08/02/15
15/11/14

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

ASA South West Summer Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Cardiff
Millfield
Bristol

Norwich

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Norwich
Bristol

Cardiff

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole

Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



