Individual Best Times (All Time)

Allanah Smithson - (926488) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.01	444	Н	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
33.12	401	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
33.34	393	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
33.35	393	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Poole	1
33.44	389	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Poole	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.34	393	F	23/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
32.01	444	Н	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
33.44	389	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Poole	1
33.35	393	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Poole	1
33.12	401	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS